
Lääne-Virumaa TV-10 olümpiastarti 2013. aasta II etapp
05.02.2013, Rakvere

TV
60 mtj
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Brenda-Brigitta Vetik 02.05.99 RG 9,75
2 Getter Johanna Kerm 16.09.99 RG 10,79
3 Maiann Johanson 30.12.99 RRG 10,87
4 Elisabeth Eiche 22.02.00 RRG 13,38
5 Anette Kasemets 99 V-Maarja G 13,36

v.a. Johanna Ilves 05.01.99 Koeru KK 9,31
v.a. Lishanna Ilves 29.05.00 Koeru KK 10,57

Kaugushüpe
1 Kaisa Kuusik 10.03.99 RRG 4,74 4,74/4,57/x/4,57/x/x
2 Brenda-Brigitta Vetik 02.05.99 RG 4,48 x/x/4,14/4,39/x/4,48
3 Laura Ong 08.04.00 RRG 4,33 4,33/4,05/4,27/4,12/x/x
4 Maiann Johanson 30.12.99 RRG 4,04 3,95/x/x/4,04/3,86/x
5 Getter Johanna Kerm 16.09.99 RG 4,04 3,77/3,75/4,04/x/3,94/x
6 Maarja-Liis Margus 14.01.00 VPG 3,39 3,39/2,97/3,24/-/-/-
7 Anette Kasemets 99 V-Maarja G 3,33 3,33/3,19/-/-/-/-
8 Katre Johanson 02 Haljala G 3,32 2,38/3,15/2,86/2,73/3,04/3,32
9 Merylin Riks 02 Haljala G 2,73 X/2,73/2,16/-/-/-

v.a. Johanna Ilves 05.01.99 Koeru KK 4,92 X/4,72/4,92/-/-/-
v.a. Lishanna Ilves 29.05.00 Koeru KK 4,60 X/4,60/4,43/x/x/x
v.a. Maris Martinson 29.12.98 RRG 4,52 4,52/4,45/4,45/-/-/-

TN
60 mtj

1 Marleen Mülla 28.06.01 RRG 10,77
2 Hanna Lindre 30.09.01 RG 10,81
3 Elsa Gaver 02.06.02 VPG 10,96
4 Riina Ossipenko 02 11,80
5 Kristin Lepp 17.11.02 RRG 12,06
6 Katriin Kask 30.04.02 VPG 12,12
7 Kirke-Merily Holm 15.02.01 RRG 12,52
8 Johandra-Lisett Iljušin 21.10.02 RRG 12,58
9 Margit Basmanova 01 V-Maarja G 13,25
10 Mariel Alavere 21.07.03 Roela PK 14,26

Kõrgushüpe
1 Katriin Kask 30.04.02 VPG 1,26
2 Helemeel Assmann 01 Võsu Kool 1,25
3 Marleen Mülla 28.06.01 RRG 1,20
4 Kristin Lepp 17.11.02 RRG 1,20
5 Hanna Lindre 30.09.01 RG 1,15
6 Elsa Gaver 02.06.02 VPG 1,15
7 Kirke-Merily Holm 15.02.01 RRG 1,10
8 Riina Ossipenko 02 1,10
9 Margit Basmanova 01 V-Maarja G 1,00
9 Mariel Alavere 21.07.03 Roela PK 1,00



PV
60 mtj
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi Tulemus

1 Mihkel Holzmann 22.02.99 RRG 9,32
2 Mait Suursaar 00 V-Maarja G 10,20
3 Sander Timm 24.03.99 Sõmeru PK 10,58
4 Ken Tomberg 99 V-Maarja G 10,88
5 Mairo Kivipõld 00 V-Maarja G 11,04
6 Edward Heldur Kurim 00 V-Maarja G 11,08
7 Tanel Ojasaar 00 V-Maarja G 13,63

v.a. Mehis Neem 16.11.99 Koeru KK 9,54
v.a. Raino Kanne 22.06.00 Koeru KK 11,83

Teivashüpe
1 Mihkel Holzmann 22.02.99 RRG 2,43
2 Frederik Nirgi 99 Haljala G 1,83

v.a. Raino Kanne 22.06.00 Koeru KK 1,83
v.a. Martin Moldau 09.01.98 RRG 3,53
v.a. Karl Saaver 94 RRG 2,63
v.a. Germo Saun 01 Haljala G 2,03

PN
60 mtj

1 Germo Saun 01 Haljala G 10,32
2 Aleks Malm 11.07.02 RRG 10,55
3 Hugo Martin Toming 01 Haljala G 11,00
4 Lauri Raus 20.05.02 RRG 11,35
5 Matthias Endre Lind 27.08.01 RRG 11,36
6 Daimar Seljamäe 02 Haljala G 11,60
7 Lehar-Madis Metsallik 01 V-Maarja G 11,66
8 Erik Tooming 01 Haljala G 11,69
9 Kevin Kadak 02.08.02 RG 11,90
9 Markus Ups 02 Haljala G 11,90

Kõrgushüpe
1 Germo Saun 01 Haljala G 1,40
2 Aleks Malm 11.07.02 RRG 1,30
3 Lauri Raus 20.05.02 RRG 1,25
4 Kevin Kadak 22.08.02 RG 1,25
5 Lehar-Madis Metsallik 01 V-Maarja G 1,25
6 Matthias Endre Lind 27.08.01 RRG 1,20
7 Erik Tooming 01 Haljala G 1,20
8 Hugo Martin Toming 01 Haljala G 1,15
9 Markus Ups 02 Haljala G 1,05

Daimar Seljamäe 02 Haljala G NH
v.a. Ken Tomberg 99 V-Maarja G 1,40
v.a. Edward Heldur Kurim 00 V-Maarja G 1,35
v.a. Tanel Ojasaar 00 V-Maarja G 1,25


